
CAP - PPD        Finances        (F.Corriveau, June 2001)

Date Item Amount Total Balance

31/12/1997 4827.39
Full 45 5.00 225.00 5052.39
Foreign 2 5.35 10.70 5063.09
Student 2 0.00 0.00 5063.09
Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 5063.09
HST adjustment 0.70 -0.70 5062.39

01/01/1998 full foreign? 4 5.35 21.40 5083.79
Full 52 5.00 260.00 5343.79
Foreign 5 5.35 26.75 5370.54
Student 4 0.00 0.00 5370.54
Student foreign 1 0.00 0.00 5370.54

30/04/1998 HST adjustment 0.35 -0.35 5370.19
Full 16 5.00 80.00 5450.19
Foreign 1 5.35 5.35 5455.54
Student 13 0.00 0.00 5455.54
Student foreign 1 0.00 0.00 5455.54

31/12/1998 NSERCcommittee 146 45.14 -45.14 5410.40
Full 71 5.00 355.00 5765.40
Foreign 11 5.00 55.00 5820.40
Student 9 0.00 0.00 5820.40

01/01/1999 Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 5820.40
Full 37 5.00 185.00 6005.40
Foreign 7 5.00 35.00 6040.40
Student 8 0.00 0.00 6040.40

30/04/1999 Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 6040.40
Full 7 5.00 35.00 6075.40
Foreign 2 5.00 10.00 6085.40
Student 4 0.00 0.00 6085.40
Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 6085.40
MRST 250.00 -250.00 5835.40
Pilcher 1636.75 -1636.75 4198.65
TAU 2000 250.00 -250.00 3948.65

31/12/1999 NSERC liaison committee 156 34.00 -34.00 3914.65
Full 68 5.00 340.00 4254.65
Foreign 11 5.00 55.00 4309.65
Student 5 1.00 5.00 4314.65

01/01/2000 Student foreign 0 1.00 0.00 4314.65
Full 38 5.00 190.00 4504.65
Foreign 9 5.00 45.00 4549.65
Student 4 0.00 0.00 4549.65
Student foreign 0 1.00 0.00 4549.65

30/04/2000 WRNPPC support 100.00 -100.00 4449.65
Full 12 5.00 60.00 4509.65
Foreign 2 5.00 10.00 4519.65
Student 1 0.00 0.00 4519.65
Student foreign 1 0.00 0.00 4519.65

31/12/2000 NSERC liaison committee 151 106.99 -106.99 4412.66
Full 61 5.00 305.00 4717.66
Foreign 13 5.00 65.00 4782.66
Student 3 0.00 0.00 4782.66

01/01/2001 Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 4782.66
Full 36 5.00 180.00 4962.66
Foreign 10 5.00 50.00 5012.66
Student 4 0.00 0.00 5012.66
Student foreign 0 0.00 0.00 5012.66

30/04/2001 WRNPPC support 143 100.00 -100.00 4912.66

4912.66

Members


